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Eshape low profile Hydraulic 
Floor Mounted Scissor Lift

500

85

785

1

Capacity

Min Height

Power Pack

Max Height

Ÿ Hose burst valve to protect hydraulic failure
Ÿ Limit switch
Ÿ overload relay in panel
Ÿ Pressure relief valve
Ÿ Bellows / safety frame ( as per requirement)
Ÿ Photosensor for pallet entry interlock (as 

per requirement)
Ÿ Material of construction can be stainless 

steel ( SS-304) ( as per requirement)

Item/Type Nos. Model-1

1000

90

800

2

Model-2

1500

95

800

3

Model-3

1450 x 1450Platform size 1450 x 1450

700HPT Width Over Fork 700

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

HP

1450 x 1450

700

Specifications: Applications:

Ÿ Reliable, Enhanced productivity, high load capacity

Ÿ Can be used as a work station - ergonomic working 
conditions

Ÿ Solid and stable steel structure

Ÿ Designed with focus on safety and ergonomy

Ÿ Low profile scissor lift due to low closed height

Ÿ Does not require floor pit

Ÿ Offer the flexibility of location and keep 
installation costs minimum

Ÿ Can be customized with add-ons
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Pioneers In Material Handling Solutions

For more details, please contact:   
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